
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 51.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'MEC13S016'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked
out from Date due Return

date

2013-12-07
18:20:27

Mechanics of
Structures Vol. I

Shah, H. J. 624/SHA MPCE3175 2013-12-01
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-08
00:00:00

2013-12-07
00:00:00

2013-12-07
18:20:27

अंदमान या अंधेर तून सावरकर,

वनायक दामोदर
891.46/SAV MPCE2644 2013-12-01

00:00:00
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-08
00:00:00

2013-12-07
00:00:00

2013-12-07
18:20:27

ी ाने वर फाटक , न. र. M-821 MPCE1 2013-12-01
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-08
00:00:00

2013-12-07
00:00:00

2014-04-03
13:40:03

Fluid Mechanics Cengel, Yunus 620.106/CEN/CIM MPCE4722 2014-03-28
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-04-04
00:00:00

2014-04-03
00:00:00

2014-07-16
14:42:53

गरमागरम चवडा सावरकर,

वनायक दामोदर
891.46/SAV MPCE3821 2014-07-14

00:00:00
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-07-21
00:00:00

2014-07-16
00:00:00

2014-07-16
14:43:49

The Secret Byrne, Rhonda 823/BYR MPCE2537 2014-07-16
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-07-23
00:00:00

2014-07-16
00:00:00

2014-07-22
14:50:29

A Textbook of
Engineering Drawing

Shah, P.J. 604.2/SHA MPCE4830 2014-07-16
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-07-23
00:00:00

2014-07-22
00:00:00

2014-07-28
15:30:10

A Textbook on Heat
Transfer

Sukhatme, S.
P.

536.2/SUK MPCE5157 2014-07-23
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-07-30
00:00:00

2014-07-28
00:00:00

2014-08-05
15:57:25

Jigs and Fixtures Joshi, P. H. 621.992/JOS MPCE3354 2014-07-31
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-07
00:00:00

2014-08-05
00:00:00
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2014-08-13
14:44:31

Jigs and Fixtures Joshi, P. H. 621.992/JOS MPCE3354 2014-08-05
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-12
00:00:00

2014-08-13
00:00:00

2014-09-27
11:26:01

Elements of
Workshop
Technology Vol : II

Hajara
Choudhury, S.
K.

621.9/HAJ/HAJ MPCE3077 2014-09-18
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-25
00:00:00

2014-09-27
00:00:00

2014-10-07
17:13:29

Elements of
Workshop
Technology Vol : II

Hajara
Choudhury, S.
K.

621.9/HAJ/HAJ MPCE3077 2014-09-27
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-04
00:00:00

2014-10-07
00:00:00

2014-10-09
18:37:46

Effective Technical
Communication

Rizvi M Ashraf 808.066/RIZ MPCE3677 2014-10-04
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-11
00:00:00

2014-10-09
00:00:00

2014-10-13
16:23:36

Theory of Machines Rattan, S. S. 621.8/RAT MPCE3383 2014-10-13
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-03
00:00:00

2014-10-13
00:00:00

2014-10-17
16:32:54

Elements of
Workshop
Technology Vol : II

Hajara
Choudhury, S.
K.

621.9/HAJ/HAJ MPCE3077 2014-10-07
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-14
00:00:00

2014-10-17
00:00:00

2014-10-17
16:32:54

Theory of Machines Rattan, S. S. 621.8/RAT MPCE3383 2014-10-13
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-20
00:00:00

2014-10-17
00:00:00

2014-11-05
13:38:03

Control Systems
Engineering

Nagrath, I. J. 629.381/NAG/GOP MPCE4496 2014-10-14
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-21
00:00:00

2014-11-05
00:00:00

2014-11-19
19:00:55

Theory of Machines Rattan S. S 621.8/RAT MPCE5433 2014-11-11
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-18
00:00:00

2014-11-19
00:00:00

2014-11-28
18:44:14

A Course In Internal
Combustion Engines

Domkundwar,
V.M

MPCE6056 2014-11-08
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-15
00:00:00

2014-11-28
00:00:00

2014-11-28
18:44:24

Control Systems
Engineering

Nagrath, I. J. 629.381/NAG/GOP MPCE4496 2014-11-05
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-12
00:00:00

2014-11-28
00:00:00

2014-12-09
22:04:20

A Text Book of
Production
Engineering

Sharma P. C. 621.705/SHA MPCE3214 2014-11-29
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-12-06
00:00:00

2014-12-09
00:00:00

2014-12-09
22:04:20

Elements of
Workshop
Technology Vol : II

Hajara
Choudhury, S.
K.

621.9/HAJ/HAJ MPCE3082 2014-11-29
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-12-06
00:00:00

2014-12-09
00:00:00

2015-01-21
12:04:34

Design of Machine
Elements

Bhandari, V. B. 621.81/BHA MPCE2979 2014-12-09
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-12-16
00:00:00

2015-01-21
00:00:00

2015-01-28
15:06:35

Design of Machine
Elements

Bhandari, V. B. 621.81/BHA MPCE2979 2015-01-21
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-01-28
00:00:00

2015-01-28
00:00:00

Koha › Reports › Guided reports wizard › Saved reports › Patron Circulat... http://10.1.34.9:8080/cgi-bin/koha/reports/guided_reports.pl?phase=Run...

2 of 4 12/10/2018, 2:55 PM



2015-02-03
15:01:39

Design of Machine
Elements

Bhandari, V. B. 621.81/BHA MPCE2979 2015-01-28
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-04
00:00:00

2015-02-03
00:00:00

2015-02-03
15:01:39

Machine Drawing Narayana, K. L. 621.7/NAR/KAN MPCE4730 2015-01-28
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-04
00:00:00

2015-02-03
00:00:00

2015-02-11
15:05:31

Design of Machine
Elements

Bhandari, V. B. 621.81/BHA MPCE2979 2015-02-03
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-10
00:00:00

2015-02-11
00:00:00

2015-03-12
18:28:02

Design of Machine
Elements

Bhandari, V. B. 621.81/BHA MPCE2983 2015-03-12
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-19
00:00:00

2015-03-12
00:00:00

2015-03-30
19:55:03

Strength of Materials Ramamrutham
S.

620.11/RAM MPCE3754 2015-03-27
22:56:11

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-03
23:59:00

2015-03-30
19:55:03

2015-04-25
15:13:08

Strength of Materials Ramamrutham
S.

620.11/RAM MPCE3757 2015-04-25
15:11:19

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-02
23:59:00

2015-04-25
15:13:08

2015-04-25
16:18:47

Strength of Materials Ramamrutham
S.

620.11/RAM MPCE5855 2015-04-25
15:13:24

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-02
23:59:00

2015-04-25
16:18:47

2015-05-06
11:56:43

Communication skills Sen, Leena 428/SEN MPCE651 2015-05-06
11:56:35

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-13
23:59:00

2015-05-06
11:56:43

2015-05-13
16:06:09

Mechatronics
(Electronic Control
Systems in
Mechanical and
Electrical
Engineering)

Bolton, William MPCE6521 2015-05-06
11:56:50

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-13
23:59:00

2015-05-13
16:06:09

2015-05-13
16:06:09

Design Data (Data
Book of Engineers)

PSG Collage of
Technology

621.815/PSG MPCE6746 2015-05-06
11:56:27

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-13
23:59:00

2015-05-13
16:06:09

2015-05-19
11:26:09

Design Data (Data
Book of Engineers)

PSG Collage of
Technology

621.815/PSG MPCE6746 2015-05-13
16:06:22

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-20
23:59:00

2015-05-19
11:26:09

2015-05-19
11:26:09

Mechatronics
(Electronic Control
Systems in
Mechanical and
Electrical
Engineering)

Bolton, William MPCE6521 2015-05-13
16:06:29

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-20
23:59:00

2015-05-19
11:26:09

2015-06-04
10:09:28

Mechatronics
(Electronic Control
Systems in
Mechanical and
Electrical
Engineering)

Bolton, William MPCE6521 2015-05-19
11:26:13

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-26
23:59:00

2015-06-04
10:09:28

2015-07-28
08:42:36

Steam & Gas
Turbines and Power
Plant Engineering

YADAV, R. 621.1/YAD MPCE6991 2015-07-22
15:19:41

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-07-29
23:59:00

2015-07-28
08:42:36

2015-08-04
13:36:15

Power Plant
Engineering

Arora, S.C 621.3114/ARO/DOM MPCE6274 2015-07-28
13:44:16

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of

2015-08-04
23:59:00

2015-08-04
13:36:15
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Engineering
2015-08-10
14:53:01

A Textbook of Power
Plant Engineering

Rajput, R. K. 621.3114/RAJ MPCE4374 2015-08-04
13:39:02

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-11
23:59:00

2015-08-10
14:53:01

2015-08-18
13:18:50

A Textbook of Power
Plant Engineering

Rajput, R. K. 621.3114/RAJ MPCE4374 2015-08-10
14:53:40

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-17
23:59:00

2015-08-18
13:18:50

2015-09-03
12:15:59

CAD/ CAM:
Computer- Aided
Design and
Manufacturing

Groover, M. 670.285/GRO/ZIM MPCE7100 2015-08-28
13:56:58

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-04
23:59:00

2015-09-03
12:15:59

2015-09-03
12:16:14

A Textbook of Power
Plant Engineering

Rajput, R. K. 621.3114/RAJ MPCE4375 2015-08-30
13:33:21

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-06
23:59:00

2015-09-03
12:16:14

2015-11-23
11:00:07

A Textbook of
Machine Design

Khurmi,R.S. 621.815/KHU/GUP MPCE7358 2015-11-17
15:04:55

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-24
23:59:00

2015-11-23
11:00:07

2015-11-23
11:00:07

Design Data (Data
Book of Engineers)

PSG Collage of
Technology

621.815/PSG MPCE6734 2015-11-17
15:05:05

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-24
23:59:00

2015-11-23
11:00:07

2015-11-23
11:00:07

A Textbook of Power
Plant Engineering

Rajput, R. K. 621.3114/RAJ MPCE7458 2015-11-17
15:02:35

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-24
23:59:00

2015-11-23
11:00:07

2015-12-17
10:47:57

A Textbook of Power
Plant Engineering

Rajput, R. K. 621.3114/RAJ MPCE7458 2015-11-23
11:00:42

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-30
23:59:00

2015-12-17
10:47:57

2015-12-17
10:50:31

Hydraulic Machines :
Including Fluidics

Lal, Dr.Jagdish 621.2/LAL MPCE7000 2015-12-01
20:19:34

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-12-08
23:59:00

2015-12-17
10:50:31

2016-01-22
05:47:47

Refrigeration and Air
Conditioning

Arora, C.P. 621.561/ARO MPCE8006 2016-01-15
09:48:19

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-01-22
23:59:00

2016-01-22
05:47:47

2016-03-21
09:57:19

Refrigeration and Air
Conditioning

Arora, C.P. 621.561/ARO MPCE8010 2016-03-21
07:27:16

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-03-28
23:59:00

2016-03-21
09:57:19

2016-03-28
10:19:50

Mechanical System
Design

Patil, S.P. 620.00/PAT MPCE8218 2016-03-21
07:27:25

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-03-28
23:59:00

2016-03-28
10:19:50
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